
Spinnoløpet 22 nov 2008 Startliste

Side 1 av 8

Distanse: 500m

Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane

1 42 Stina Ringnes Sand J10 I

Y

2 71 Amalie Fredriksen Geithus J10 I

43 Hanne Ringerike Sand J10 Y

3 72 Veronika Esperum Geithus J10 I

94 Lina Lensberg Bjørnøe TT J10 Y

5 60 Ole Henrik Østereng Nes Båstad G10 I

119 Stian Bergstrøm Jevnaker G10 Y

6 88 Syver Kok TT G10 I

98 Vetle Søndrål Hol G10 Y

7 5 Henrik Aarseth Gjøvik G10 I

121 Håkon Bakken Jevnaker G10 Y

8 6 Sander Nyvoll Gjøvik G10 I

89 Vetle Stangeland TT G10 Y

9 90 Vetle Folland TT G10 I

120 Fredrik R. Brørby Jevnaker G10 Y

10 54 Trym Eirik Ulleberg Kongsberg G10 I

61 Martin Altmeier Båstad G10 Y

11 118 Magnus B. Haugli Jevnaker G10 I

21 Ole Henrik Haugen Gol G10 Y

12 95 Ole Magnus Eftang Brekke Fram G10 I

20 Ola Fivelstad Smaaberg Gol G10 Y

14 35 Martine Lilløy Bruun Sandefjord J11 I

Y

15 16 Hilde Brennhovd Gol J11 I

11 Inga Anne Vasaasen Stange J11 Y

17 4 Anders Mendoza Sveinhaug Gjøvik G11 I

74 Christer Skuterud Geithus G11 Y

18 73 Runar Fladhus Geithus G11 I

19 Marius H. Pettersen Gol G11 Y

19 55 Chris Robin Hakkelberg Kongsberg G11 I

18 Thomas Medgård Gol G11 Y

20 2 Stian Fossumstuen Gjøvik G11 I

44 Per Ringnes Sand G11 Y
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21 29 Filip Andreas Johnsen DSK G11 I

83 Kristian Sørlie Lunde Geithus G11 Y

22 116 Aleksander S. Stenberg Jevnaker G11 I

1 Kristian Ulekleiv Gjøvik G11 Y

23 3 Marius Lund Sunde Gjøvik G11 I

17 Kristian Eidsberget Gol G11 Y

25 96 Else Merethe Omsland Fram J12 I

45 Ida Sanderud Sand J12 Y

26 46 Thea Fløiten Sand J12 I

12 Silje Eikemo Hagen Stange J12 Y

27 114 Guro Bergstrøm Jevnaker J12 I

76 Silje Borgersen Geithus J12 Y

28 97 Stine Strøm Fram J12 I

115 Marie B. Haugli Jevnaker J12 Y

29 13 Martine Ripsrud Stange J12 I

47 Vilde Bakkeli Sand Sand J12 Y

31 48 Stian Viken Sand G12 I

Y

32 113 Tommy R. Bakken Jevnaker G12 I

62 Lars Marius Østereng Nes Båstad G12 Y

33 28 Brage Bartnes DSK G12 I

36 Jonatan Rotvik Sandefjord G12 Y

34 63 Hans Fredrik Altmeier Båstad G12 I

75 Krister Lund Håvardsrud Geithus G12 Y

35 64 Ingvald H. Minge Båstad G12 I

49 Sondre Bunes Sand G12 Y

37 56 Sandra Hakkelberg Kongsberg JJC I

37 Sofie Karoline Haugen Sandefjord JJC Y

38 65 Thèrèse Verheyleweghen Båstad JJC I

77 Ellen Bjertnes Geithus JJC Y

40 30 Erik van Megen Rakkestad GJC I

Y

41 80 Kenneth Håvardsrud Geithus GJC I

50 Robin Nicolai Gruben Sand GJC Y

42 111 Aleksander Offerdal Lærdal GJC I

27 Jonas Haugen Atterås DSK GJC Y
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43 87 Erling Skallevold TT GJC I

78 Andre Moe Geithus GJC Y

44 66 Jørgen Sæves Båstad GJC I

99 Sander Søndrål Hol GJC Y

45 15 Sigbjørn Eide Gol GJC I

14 Magnus Nordby Stange GJC Y

47 31 Suzanne van Megen Rakkestad JJB I

81 Mari Grøsland Geithus JJB Y

49 57 Martin Pedersen Kongsberg GJB I

Y

50 68 Edvard H. Minge Båstad GJB I

86 Kristian Fredriksen Geithus GJB Y

51 100 Samuel S Bozenhard Hol GJB I

26 Eirik Skavhaug Nergaard DSK GJB Y

52 79 Martin Bjertnes Geithus GJB I

102 Espen Tveit Herkules GJB Y

53 110 Johnny Offerdal Lærdal GJB I

67 Patric Øien Båstad GJB Y

55 103 Knut Jore Herkules GJA I

Y

56 52 Runar Sanderud Sand GJA I

69 Anders Skaug Båstad GJA Y

57 104 Vetle Markussen Lilleborg GJA I

51 Jonas Bekken Sand GJA Y

59 32 Morten Eilertsen Herkules MVet I

33 Frode Eidsmo ASK MSR Y

60 112 Nils Jørgen Hansen TT MSR I

109 Tom Stian Nundal Lærdal MSR Y

61 25 Tore Hansen DSK MVet I

58 Ivar Njøs Leinstrand MVet Y

62 105 Morten Henriksen Geithus MVet I

106 Terje Fjæreide Geithus MVet Y

64 84 Siri Fladhus Geithus KVet I
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Distanse: 100m

Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane

1 8 Emma Eikemo Hagen Stange JREK I

59 Kaia Sæves Myran Båstad JREK Y

2 22 Anette Eidsberget Gol JREK I

125 Guro R. Brørby Jevnaker JREK Y

3 7 Ida Eikemo Hagen Stange JREK I

108 Katrine Fossen DSK JREK Y

4 107 Marie Fossen DSK JREK I

23 Anita Medgård Gol JREK Y

5 123 Ola Haugli Jevnaker GREK I

Y

6 10 Magnus Ripsrud Stange GREK I

70 Bjørnar Borgersen Geithus GREK Y

7 122 Steffen Magnussen Jevnaker GREK I

41 Tobias Fløiten Sand GREK Y

8 124 Sander Mikkelsen Jevnaker GREK I

39 Marcus Bakkeli Sand Sand GREK Y

9 93 Martin Bergmo TT GREK I

82 Marcus Esperum Geithus GREK Y

10 53 Njård Are Ulleberg Kongsberg GREK I

24 Georg Slåtto Gol GREK Y

11 91 Peder Lensberg Bjørnøe TT GREK I

101 Tobias Tajet Reitan Asker GREK Y

12 9 Tobias Nordby Stange GREK I

40 Amund Ringerike Sand GREK Y

Distanse: 400m

Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane

1 22 Anette Eidsberget Gol JREK I

7 Ida Eikemo Hagen Stange JREK Y

2 23 Anita Medgård Gol JREK I

125 Guro R. Brørby Jevnaker JREK Y

3 108 Katrine Fossen DSK JREK I

8 Emma Eikemo Hagen Stange JREK Y

4 101 Tobias Tajet Reitan Asker GREK I

39 Marcus Bakkeli Sand Sand GREK Y
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5 123 Ola Haugli Jevnaker GREK I

82 Marcus Esperum Geithus GREK Y

6 91 Peder Lensberg Bjørnøe TT GREK I

24 Georg Slåtto Gol GREK Y

7 53 Njård Are Ulleberg Kongsberg GREK I

124 Sander Mikkelsen Jevnaker GREK Y

8 70 Bjørnar Borgersen Geithus GREK I

40 Amund Ringerike Sand GREK Y

9 122 Steffen Magnussen Jevnaker GREK I

10 Magnus Ripsrud Stange GREK Y

10 41 Tobias Fløiten Sand GREK I

9 Tobias Nordby Stange GREK Y

12 72 Veronika Esperum Geithus J10 I

Y

13 43 Hanne Ringerike Sand J10 I

71 Amalie Fredriksen Geithus J10 Y

14 94 Lina Lensberg Bjørnøe TT J10 I

42 Stina Ringnes Sand J10 Y

16 119 Stian Bergstrøm Jevnaker G10 I

95 Ole Magnus Eftang Brekke Fram G10 Y

17 5 Henrik Aarseth Gjøvik G10 I

98 Vetle Søndrål Hol G10 Y

18 121 Håkon Bakken Jevnaker G10 I

6 Sander Nyvoll Gjøvik G10 Y

19 88 Syver Kok TT G10 I

54 Trym Eirik Ulleberg Kongsberg G10 Y

20 120 Fredrik R. Brørby Jevnaker G10 I

20 Ola Fivelstad Smaaberg Gol G10 Y

21 60 Ole Henrik Østereng Nes Båstad G10 I

90 Vetle Folland TT G10 Y

22 118 Magnus B. Haugli Jevnaker G10 I

89 Vetle Stangeland TT G10 Y

23 21 Ole Henrik Haugen Gol G10 I

61 Martin Altmeier Båstad G10 Y
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Distanse: 1000m

Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane

1 11 Inga Anne Vasaasen Stange J11 I

Y

2 35 Martine Lilløy Bruun Sandefjord J11 I

16 Hilde Brennhovd Gol J11 Y

4 19 Marius H. Pettersen Gol G11 I

73 Runar Fladhus Geithus G11 Y

5 3 Marius Lund Sunde Gjøvik G11 I

83 Kristian Sørlie Lunde Geithus G11 Y

6 29 Filip Andreas Johnsen DSK G11 I

55 Chris Robin Hakkelberg Kongsberg G11 Y

7 18 Thomas Medgård Gol G11 I

1 Kristian Ulekleiv Gjøvik G11 Y

8 116 Aleksander S. Stenberg Jevnaker G11 I

4 Anders Mendoza Sveinhaug Gjøvik G11 Y

9 2 Stian Fossumstuen Gjøvik G11 I

44 Per Ringnes Sand G11 Y

10 74 Christer Skuterud Geithus G11 I

17 Kristian Eidsberget Gol G11 Y

12 115 Marie B. Haugli Jevnaker J12 I

46 Thea Fløiten Sand J12 Y

13 12 Silje Eikemo Hagen Stange J12 I

114 Guro Bergstrøm Jevnaker J12 Y

14 13 Martine Ripsrud Stange J12 I

76 Silje Borgersen Geithus J12 Y

15 47 Vilde Bakkeli Sand Sand J12 I

97 Stine Strøm Fram J12 Y

16 45 Ida Sanderud Sand J12 I

96 Else Merethe Omsland Fram J12 Y

18 48 Stian Viken Sand G12 I

Y

19 28 Brage Bartnes DSK G12 I

113 Tommy R. Bakken Jevnaker G12 Y

20 49 Sondre Bunes Sand G12 I

63 Hans Fredrik Altmeier Båstad G12 Y
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21 62 Lars Marius Østereng Nes Båstad G12 I

36 Jonatan Rotvik Sandefjord G12 Y

22 75 Krister Lund Håvardsrud Geithus G12 I

64 Ingvald H. Minge Båstad G12 Y

23 84 Siri Fladhus Geithus KVet I

112 Nils Jørgen Hansen TT MSR Y

24 106 Terje Fjæreide Geithus MVet I

58 Ivar Njøs Leinstrand MVet Y

Distanse: 1500m

Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane

1 77 Ellen Bjertnes Geithus JJC I

65 Thèrèse Verheyleweghen Båstad JJC Y

2 37 Sofie Karoline Haugen Sandefjord JJC I

56 Sandra Hakkelberg Kongsberg JJC Y

4 27 Jonas Haugen Atterås DSK GJC I

Y

5 111 Aleksander Offerdal Lærdal GJC I

80 Kenneth Håvardsrud Geithus GJC Y

6 78 Andre Moe Geithus GJC I

50 Robin Nicolai Gruben Sand GJC Y

7 15 Sigbjørn Eide Gol GJC I

30 Erik van Megen Rakkestad GJC Y

8 99 Sander Søndrål Hol GJC I

87 Erling Skallevold TT GJC Y

9 14 Magnus Nordby Stange GJC I

66 Jørgen Sæves Båstad GJC Y

Distanse: 3000m

Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane

1 31 Suzanne van Megen Rakkestad JJB I

81 Mari Grøsland Geithus JJB Y

2 102 Espen Tveit Herkules GJB I

Y

3 86 Kristian Fredriksen Geithus GJB I

110 Johnny Offerdal Lærdal GJB Y
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4 67 Patric Øien Båstad GJB I

79 Martin Bjertnes Geithus GJB Y

5 26 Eirik Skavhaug Nergaard DSK GJB I

100 Samuel S Bozenhard Hol GJB Y

6 57 Martin Pedersen Kongsberg GJB I

68 Edvard H. Minge Båstad GJB Y

7 52 Runar Sanderud Sand GJA I

Y

8 104 Vetle Markussen Lilleborg GJA I

51 Jonas Bekken Sand GJA Y

9 103 Knut Jore Herkules GJA I

69 Anders Skaug Båstad GJA Y

10 32 Morten Eilertsen Herkules MVet I

34 Olav Langeland Horten MVet Y

11 109 Tom Stian Nundal Lærdal MSR I

105 Morten Henriksen Geithus MVet Y

12 25 Tore Hansen DSK MVet I

33 Frode Eidsmo ASK MSR Y


